Ergebnisse 25m Pistole WK 2/ 2018

SR Schatthausen |

Hoffmann, Werner
Hoogestraat, Claas
Manser, Heiko

Ew

SV Tairnbach |

Camilji Sadat
Brecht, Manuel
Alten, Mark
EW

SSV Dielheim Il

Rausch, Jan
Sauer, Dietmar
Sauer, Sascha
EW Wipfler, Martin

SSV Malschenberg Il

Weisbrod, Christine
Ittemann, Angelika
Laier, Alexander
EW

SSV Rauenberg Il

Fein, Wolfgang
Becker, Stephan
Hartmann, Erik

EW Berghaus, Axel

SGH Gauangelloch |

Arnold, Jurgen
Grulich, Eric
Himmelmann, Dieter
EW

SSV Rauenberg |

Enneker, Roland
Bergmaier, Jens
Zlender, Andrej

EW Fug, Roland

602

257
171
174

789

246
282
261

776

265

257

254
245

757

261
243
243

678

227

214

237
210

746

256
247
243

767

271

249

247
268

SSV Dielheim |

Lauer, Frank
Lauer, Rolf
Wiepfler, Daniel
Ew

SSV Malschenberg |

Ittemann, Michael
Dieckmann, Jirgen
Oestringer, Tina
EW

SSV Rot |

Stumpf, Andreas
Kazmierz, Klaus
RoRler, Maik
EW

SV Walidorf II

Mix, Wolfgang
Friedrich, Strefanie
Gunther, Konstantin
EW

SR Schatthausen I

Kuppinger, Erich
Traub, Fridrich
Schlecht, Jens
EW

SV Tairnbach Il

Tark, Siegfried
Guckel, Friedmann
Turk, Marco

EW

SG Wiesloch |

Pissors, Martin
Ernst, Melanie
Mdaller, Uwe

EW Hoskins, Petra

809

270
266
273

786

259
258
269

731

266
252
213

810

270
267
273

642

204
208
230

739

240
233
266

676

224

206

246
218



